
 
 

 
TEIGNBRIDGE DISTRICT COUNCIL hereby gives notice that, pursuant to Section 

65 of the Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976, the Council 
intends to vary the current fares for licensed hackney carriages in accordance with 

the following table. Fares were last increased in August 2022. 
 

       HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES Commences:  
March 2026 

TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2 TARIFF 3 
Daytime Rate Evenings, Sundays & Bank 

Holidays 
Christmas 

And New Year 

FARES  
FOR DISTANCE  

OR TIME 
Monday to Saturday 

between 7am and 11pm 
All hiring between 9pm and 7am 
All day Sunday, Bank Holidays 

And from 6pm to 11pm 24 
December and 31 December 

24 December from 11pm until 
7am 27 December and 

31 December from 11pm until 
7am 2 January 

For the first 447 yds or part 
thereof and 20p, 30p or 40p 
per 164 yds thereafter 
depending on Tariff 

£3.38 
 (currently £3.08) 

£5.08 
(currently £4.62) 

£6.16 
(currently £5.60) 

 

For the first whole mile  £5.54 
(currently £5.06) 

£8.32 
(currently £7.59) 

£10.12 
(currently £9.20) 

Waiting time per 44 secs. (at 
the hirers request) 

24p 
(currently 22p) 

36p 
(currently 33p) 

44p 
(currently 40p) 

PRICE GUIDE 2 Miles £7.94 
(currently £7.26) 

£11.92 
(currently £10.89) 

£14.52 
(currently £13.20) 

 5 Miles £15.62 
(currently £14.30) 

£23.44 
(currently £21.45) 

£28.60 
(currently £26.00) 

 10 Miles £28.58 
(currently £26.18) 

£42.88 
(currently £39.27) 

£52.36 
(currently £47.60) 

EXTRAS Assisted dogs and wheelchairs Free of Charge 
 

 Non assistance dogs £1 
 Fouling charge £70.00 
Maximum call out charge Pre-arranged with the hirer on telephone bookings only, where 

the driver is required to drive to a designated pick-up point 
£10.00 

Each passenger in excess of one. Each package or luggage exceeding 2’x1’6 x 6” carried 
outside the carriage. Each pram, pushchair or wheeled trolley. Each animal. 

10p 

Please note: A child under 3 years shall not be reckoned and two children between 3 and 10 years shall be regarded as one 
person IN RELATION TO FARES ONLY. 
 
The above table of fares is the maximum fare that may be charged. A copy of this notice can be inspected at the Council 
Offices at Forde House, Brunel Road, Newton Abbot during usual office hours for 14 days from the publication of this notice. 
Any objections to the varied table of fares, together with the grounds on which they are made, must be made in writing within 
14 days of the date of this notice to the name and address set out below.  
Dated: TBC 
Mrs Andrea Furness, Teignbridge District Council, Forde House, Newton Abbot, TQ12 4XX 
 
 
 


